
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
2 21511404956 Agliulova	Olga RUS
3 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
4 21511202451 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Samara	Open	Contest
Samara,	Russia,	6-7	August	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
4 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 21511607692 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
6 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
7 XXX Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
8 XXX Bulkovska	Anastasia RUS
9 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
10 21511607749 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS
11 XXX Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
12 XXX Guseva	Veronika RUS
13 XXX Kainova	Violetta RUS
14 XXX Kadysheva	Emilia RUS
15 21511506372 Ushakova	Maria RUS
16 XXX Merlushkina	Ksenia RUS
17 XXX Kukushkina	Yekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
2 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
3 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR
4 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
5 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS
6 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS
7 XXX Yevdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
2 11511303913 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
3 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
4 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 11511607670 Shilov	Elisey RUS
6 XXX Tsvetkov	Timur RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
2 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
3 21511404956 Agliulova	Olga RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
4 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 21511607692 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
6 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
7 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
8 21511506372 Ushakova	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
2 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
3 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR
4 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS
5 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
6 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS
7 XXX Yevdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511303913 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
4 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 11511607670 Shilov	Elisey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 5,881 7,248
2 21511404956 Agliulova	Olga RUS 7,505 7,53
3 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 6,623 7,103
4 21511607686 Bespalova	Anna RUS 8,758 9,798

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,118 5,966
2 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,604 6,439
3 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 6,114 6,817
4 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,068 6,765
5 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,116 7,258
6 21511607692 Elizarova	Yulia RUS 6,537 NT
7 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,888 7,904
8 XXX Yermakova	Anastasia RUS 7,395 8,403
9 21511506372 Ushakova	Maria RUS 7,435
10 XXX Guseva	Veronika RUS 7,911
11 XXX Kainova	Violetta RUS 8,098
12 XXX Bulkovska	Anastasia RUS 8,114
13 XXX Kozarezova	Uliana RUS 8,251
14 XXX Kamyshova	Polina RUS 8,328
15 21511607749 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS 8,387
16 XXX Knyazeva	Anastasia RUS 8,474
17 XXX Kadysheva	Emilia RUS 10,301

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,191 5,858
2 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,286 6,031
3 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR 5,477 5,852
4 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 5,415 6,087
5 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,531 6,681
6 11511405055 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 5,561 6,536
7 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,646 6,717
8 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 5,847 6,753
9 11511202448 Zmeev	Dmitriy RUS 5,883
10 XXX Yevdokimov	Konstantin RUS 5,904
11 11511404934 Khudyakov	Dmitry RUS 6,044
12 XXX Popov	Andrey RUS 6,064
13 XXX Kandaurov	Konstantin RUS 6,722
14 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS 6,85
15 XXX Nefedov	Stanislav RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,614 6,531
2 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 6,122 6,814
3 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,293 6,871
4 11511607670 Shilov	Elisey RUS 6,989 7,787
5 11511303913 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS 7,327
6 XXX Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 9,161

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
3 XXX Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
4 XXX Zemskova	Valeria RUS
5 XXX Akimova	Margarita RUS
6 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
2 11511506578 Volkov	Leonid RUS
3 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS
4 XXX Merkuriev	Samir RUS
5 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
7 11511404927 Dyuldin	Artyom RUS
7 XXX Lobin	Evgeny RUS
7 XXX Akberov	Roman UKR
10 11511303913 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
10 XXX Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
10 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21511506583 Strelenko	Viktoria RUS 107
2 21511404956 Agliulova	Olga RUS 100
3 21511202451 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 95
4 XXX Akimova	Margarita RUS 85
5 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Akberov	Roman UKR 125
2 XXX Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 122
3 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR 110
4 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 110
5 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 110
6 XXX Lobin	Evgeny RUS 100
7 11511404927 Dyuldin	Artyom RUS 100

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


